1102 Ridge Top
1102 RIDGE TOP DRIVE, WAUNAKEE, WI, 53597 Drive, Waunakee,

W1, 53597

$429,900

TRANSFERRING SELLERS LOSS IS YOUR GAIN- REDUCED FOR AN IMMEDIATE SALE!

Gorgeous 3860 sqg/ft 5 bdrm & 3.5 bath 2-story w/ 1st flr whirlpool Mstr suite! * 3 baths
Spectacular 2-story high great rm w/flr to clg fireplace draws in the 2nd story loft! * Res
Beautiful granite kitchen w/Jenair applcs! Big deck overlooking countryside! * Sold

Beautiful hand scraped hrdwd firs!... * 3860 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Main

Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wet
Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1390
ft: 2470

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 8581

Inclusions: Humidifier,All window
coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air
Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:
Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Exterior material:
Pump Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Peggy Acker-Farber Agent Email: peggy@ackerfarberteam.com
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